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Technical Parameters

Total length
Diameter drill
Holding system
Cutting length

Number of cutting

blades

Suitable for concrete
Suitable for stone

Spiral drill

Metabo Hammer drill bit

5,0X360MM
Article number
Brand
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standards
360
5
SDS-plus
310
2
Yes
Yes
Yes

3X935132
500662435238
27112700
4007430289759
Full Box Only



